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Bible Reading Plan  
June 
 Children  Adult – Level 1 Adult – Level 2 Adult – Level 3 
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2 Ki 2:1-14 

2 Ki 4:8-35 

2 Ki 5:1-16 

2 Ki 7:3-16 

Jn 4:6-26 

Jn 5:1-15  

Jn 6:1-14 

Jn 7:25-39 

2 Ki 19:1-16, 35-37 

Jn 9:1-12 

Jn 10:1-18 

Jn 11:28-44 

Job 1:6-22 

Jn 13:1-17 

Jn 15:1-17 

Jn 17:1-19 

Jn 18:19-38 

Jn 19:17-30 

Jn 20:1-18 

Rev 1:1-8 

Rev 3:14-22 

Job 28:12-19 

Phil 4:1-9 

Job 31:24-28 

Ps 1 

Ps 2 

Ps 3 

Ps 4 

Ps 5 

Ps 6 

2 Ki 1-2 

2 Ki 3-4 

2 Ki 5-6 

2 Ki 7-8 

2 Ki 9-10 

2 Ki 11-13 

2 Ki 14-15 

2 Ki 16-17 

2 Ki 18-19 

2 Ki 20-22 

2 Ki 23-24 

2 Ki 25 

Job 1-3 

Job 4-6 

Job 7-9 

Job 10-12 

Job 13-14 

Job 15-17 

Job 18-19 

Job 20-21 

Job 22-24 

Job 25-28 

Job 29-30 

Job 31-32 

Job 33-34 

Job 35-36 

Job 37-38 

Job 39-40 

Job 41-42 

Ps 1-6 

2 Ki 1-2; 1 Jn 4:1-16 

2 Ki 3-4; Jude 

2 Ki 5-6; Jn 1:1-18 

2 Ki 7-8; Jn 3:1-21 

2 Ki 9-10; Jn 4:6-26 

2 Ki 11-13; Jn 5:1-15 

2 Ki 14-15; Jn 6:1-14 

2 Ki 16-17; Jn 7:25-39 

2 Ki 18-19; Jn 8:1-12 

2 Ki 20-22; Jn 9:1-12 

2 Ki 23-24; Jn 10:1-18 

2 Ki 25; Jn 11:28-44 

Job 1-3; Jn 12:1-11 

Job 4-6; Jn 13:1-17 

Job 7-9; Jn 15:1-17 

Job 11-12; Jn 17:1-19 

Job 13-14; Jn 18:19-38 

Job 15-17; Jn 19:17-30 

Job 18-19; Jn 20:1-18 

Job 20-21; Rev 1:1-8 

Job 22-24; Rev 3:14-22 

Job 25-28; Rev 5 

Job 29-30; Rev 7 

Job 31-32; Rev 9 

Job 33-34; Rev 11 

Job 35-36; Rev 13 

Job 37-38; Rev 15 

Job 39-40; Rev 17 

Job 41-42; Rev 19 

Ps 1-6; Rev 21 

2 Ki 1-2; 1 Jn 4-5 

2 Ki 3-4; 2 Jn; 3 Jn; Jude 

2 Ki 5-6; Jn 1 

2 Ki 7-8; Jn 2-3 

2 Ki 9-10; Jn 4 

2 Ki 11-13; Jn 5  

2 Ki 14-15; Jn 6 

2 Ki 16-17; Jn 7 

2 Ki 18-19; Jn 8 

2 Ki 20-22; Jn 9 

2 Ki 23-24; Jn 10 

2 Ki 25; Jn 11 

Job 1-3; Jn 12 

Job 4-6; Jn 13-14 

Job 7-9; Jn 15-16 

Job 10-12; Jn 17 

Job 13-14; Jn 18 

Job 15-17; Jn 19 

Job 18-19; Jn 20-21 

Job 20-21; Rev 1-2 

Job 22-24; Rev 3-4 

Job 25-28; Rev 5-6 

Job 29-30; Rev 7-8 

Job 31-32; Rev 9-10 

Job 33-34; Rev 11-12 

Job 35-36; Rev 13-14 

Job 37-38; Rev 15-16 

Job 39-40; Rev 17-18 

Job 41-42; Rev 19-20 

Ps 1-6; Rev 21-22 

The S.H.A.R.P. Bible Reading Plan 

This plan has several levels – three adult levels, and a child’s level.  The top level will take you through the Old 

Testament in a year and the New Testament twice.  The child’s level is designed especially for children, but if 

you’re not a child and you choose to do the child’s level, that’s fine.  Pick your own level, but whatever level 

you choose, you will notice that they are synchronised with each other, so that you can do it as a family.  

(Sometimes the child’s level is out of synch if the usual reading is considered too hard for them.) 

Remember that the important thing is quality, not quantity.  Even if you pick the easiest level, make sure you 

get into the Scriptures every single day of your life.  This is important because the main way God speaks to us 

is through His Word.  If you have a day where you don’t feel God has spoken to you, that’s fine.  It’s important 

to realise that every time you read God’s Word, you are sowing to the Spirit, and that eventually you will reap, 

so don’t give up.  (Gal 6:7-9)  There are probably many ways you can do private devotions, but here’s the 

S.H.A.R.P. plan.  S.H.A.R.P. is an acrostic as follows: 

S = Scripture – select a Scripture from your reading and write it in your journal 

H = Hearing (from God) – write down what this Scripture means to you 

A = Application – write down how it applies to you 

R = Reflection – meditate (think about) on it 

P = Prayer – write a prayer in your journal based on the Scripture 


